
Judge's Signatures

2015 NorCal Level 5 State Championships
Meet Results
Nov 7-8, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 11/7/2015 4:03:28 PM

Women / 5 / Ch F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caitlyn Cu5224
Edge

9.300 9.300 9.4009.600 37.600
7 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Kamryn Stoffel5230
GymStars Stockton

9.200 9.050 9.7259.525 37.500
8 7 2 1 2 

2 

Natalia Nagata5203
Accel

9.325 9.225 9.4259.375 37.350
5T 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Leilani Segarra5238
Pacific West

9.450 9.200 9.1009.025 36.775
1T 4 5 10T 4 

4 

Devin Nuckles5244
San Mateo

9.400 8.950 9.5758.675 36.600
3 9 12T 2 5 

5 

Ariyana Jackson5212
CSC - Race

9.350 9.400 9.2508.450 36.450
4 1 14 7 6 

6 

Alexia Lau5243
San Mateo

9.325 9.100 9.2258.675 36.325
5T 5T 12T 8 7 

7 

Jordan Tejeda5226
Elevate

9.125 9.025 9.0758.900 36.125
11T 8 8 12 8 

8 

Sopheary Howser5229
GymStars Stockton

9.175 8.800 9.4258.700 36.100
9T 12 11 3T 9 

9 

Aryanna Iniguez5251
Edge

8.850 9.100 9.1008.950 36.000
17 5T 6T 10T 10 

10 

Natalie Masarova5239
Peninsula

9.450 8.525 9.0008.800 35.775
1T 14 10 13 11 

11 

Lauren Khoo5205
American

8.875 8.750 8.8509.225 35.700
15T 13 4 14 12 

12 

Madison Tallerino5204
Adventure Rec

8.875 8.875 9.4008.250 35.400
15T 10 17 5T 13 

13 

Laura Bott5213
CSC - Cambrianna

9.050 8.850 8.8258.425 35.150
14 11 15 15 14 

14 

Anastasia Maydannik5248
Technique

9.175 8.125 8.8008.950 35.050
9T 15 6T 16 15 

15 

Cara Kelly5247
Technique

9.100 7.400 9.1508.825 34.475
13 17 9 9 16 

16 

Ciera Chan5233
High Definition

9.125 7.625 8.7508.325 33.825
11T 16 16 17 17 

17 
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